
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT THREE; Date
Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-33
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-38
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-37
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-39
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-47
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-106
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-140
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Other:SEE
INST

201410090003
18010

10/09/2014
09:03:49

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-11
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201412020003
78580

12/02/2014
11:58:08

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-21
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



201412020003
78580

12/02/2014
11:58:08

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-20
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201402070000
35930

02/07/2014
02:34:50

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-13
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-29
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-35
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 34 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-34
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-136
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201402070000
35950

02/07/2014
02:34:52

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:1-137
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201411170003
61890

11/17/2014
01:49:04

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-14
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201411170003
61890

11/17/2014
01:49:04

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Other:SEE
INST

201411170003
61910

11/17/2014
01:49:06

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201411170003
61900

11/17/2014
01:49:05

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-14
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201411170003
61910

11/17/2014
01:49:06

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Other:SEE
INST



201411170003
61920

11/17/2014
01:49:07

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201412020003
78580

12/02/2014
11:58:08

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-19
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


