Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT THREE; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-33 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-38 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-37 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-39 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-47 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	24	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-106 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	24	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-140 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090218000 058220	Other:SEE INST
201410090003 18010	10/09/2014 09:03:49	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-11 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201412020003 78580	12/02/2014 11:58:08	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-21 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

	T	Т	ı						1
201412020003 78580	12/02/2014 11:58:08	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-20 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201402070000 35930	02/07/2014 02:34:50	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-13 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-29 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-35 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	36	34	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-34 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	36	24	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-136 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201402070000 35950	02/07/2014 02:34:52	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	36	24	Instr #:20090218000 058220	Lot#:1-137 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201411170003 61890	11/17/2014 01:49:04	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-14 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201411170003 61890	11/17/2014 01:49:04	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20090218000 058200	Other:SEE INST
201411170003 61910	11/17/2014 01:49:06	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201411170003 61900	11/17/2014 01:49:05	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-14 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201411170003 61910	11/17/2014 01:49:06	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20090218000 058200	Other:SEE INST

201411170003 61920	11/17/2014 01:49:07	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37		Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201412020003 78580		CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE		RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37		Lot#:11-19 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR